
S.No PI & Affliation Email address  

1 Dr. Rajendra Mitharwal,  
Assistant Professor, 
Department of ICT and 
Computational Science, 
Dhirubhai Ambani Institute of 
Information and Communication 
Technology (DAIICT), 
Room 2205, Faculty Block 2 DA-
IICT,Gandhinagar,  
Gujarat- 382 007. 

 
 
rajendra_m@daiict.ac.in,bhaskar_chaudhary
@daiict.ac.in 

2 Dr. Vidhya Balasubramanian, 
Associate professor, 
Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering, 
 Amrita School of Engineering, Amrtia 
Vishwa Vidyapeetham, Amritanagar 
Post Office, Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu- 
641 112. 

b_vidhya@cb.amrita.edu,kk_sasi@cb.amrita
.edu,r_murali@cb.amrita.edu,dg_kurup@blr
.amrita.edu 

3 Dr. Subrat Kar, 
Professor, 
Department of Electrical Engineering, 
Indian Institute of Technology (IIT), 
Hauz Khas, New Delhi- 110 016 

subrat@ee.iitd.ac.in 

4 Dr. Rahul Banerjee, 
professor, 
CSIR-Central Electronics Engineering 
Research Institute,  
Birla Institute of Technology 
&Science,  
Pilani, Rajasthan- 333 031. 

rahul@pilani.bits-
pilani.ac.in,rahul.banerjee.cse@gmail.com,s
aakbar@ceeri.res.in,saakbar158@gmail.com 

5 Dr. Debraj Chakraborty, 
Associate Professor, 
 Department of Electrical 
Engineering, 
Indian Institute of Technology (IIT) 
Bombay,  
Powai, Mumbai, 
Maharashtra- 400 076. 

dc@ee.iitb.ac.in,dmanju@ee.iitb.ac.in 

6 Dr. Sunil Jha, 
 Associate Professor, 
 Department of Mechanical 
Engineering,  
Indian Institute of Technology (IIT) 
Delhi, 
Hauz Khas, New Delhi- 110 016 

suniljha@mech.iitd.ac.in,kolin@cse.iitd.ac.in
,sbhasin@ee.iitd.ac.in 



7 Dr. Kota Solomon Raju, 
Principal Scientist,  
IOT, CPS, CSIR- Central Electronics 
Engineering Research Institute, 
Central Electronics Engineering 
Research Institute(CSIR-CEERI),  
Pilani, Rajasthan- 333 031. 

solomon@ceeri.res.in,kotasolomonraju@gm
ail.com 

8 Dr. Parimal Parag, 
Assistant Professor, 
Department of Electrical 
Communication Engineering, 
Indian Institute of Science, 
EC 2.17, ECE Main Building, 
Bangalore, Karnataka- 560 012. 

parimal@ece.iisc.ernet.in,htyagi@ece.iisc.er
net.in, 

9 Dr. Laxmidhar Behera, 
Professor, 
Department of Electrical Engineering, 
Indian Institute of Technology (IIT) 
Kalyanpur, Kanpur, 
Uttar Pradesh- 208 016. 

lbehera@iitk.ac.in 

10 G.K Ananthasuresh, 
Professor, 
Mechanical Engineering And 
Biosystems Science and Engineering, 
Indian institute of Science, 
Bengaluru, Karnataka- 560 012. 

suresh@mecheng.iisc.ernet.in,kchatterjee@
materials.iisc.ernet.in,ad@csa.iisc.ernet.in, 

11 Dr. Manav Bhatnagar, 
Associate Professor, 
Department of Electrical Engineering, 
Indian Institute of Technology (IIT) 
Delhi,  
Hauzkhas, New Delhi- 110 016. 

manav@ee.iitd.ac.in,sukumar@ee.iitd.ac.in, 

12 Dr. Dinesh Garg, 
Associate Professor, 
Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering, 
Indian Institute of Technology(IIT) 
Gandhinagar, 
Room No. 4/301 Palaj Campus,  
Gujrat- 382 355. 

dgarg@iitgn.ac.in,anirbandg@iitgn.ac.in 



13 Dr. Prabhakar T V, 
Pricipal Research Scientist, 
Department of Electronic Systems 
Engineering, 
Indian Institute of Science, 
Bangalore, Karnataka- 560 012. 

tvprabs@dese.iisc.ernet.in 

14 Dr. Gourinath Banda (GB),  
Associate Professor,  
Department of Computer Science & 
Engineering, 
Indian Institute of Technology(IIT) 
Indore, 
Khandwa Road, Simrol, Indore, 
Madhya Pradesh- 453 552. 

gourinath@iiti.ac.in 

15 Dr.Tapan Kumar Gandhi, 
Assistant Professor,  
Department of Electrical Engineering, 
Indian Institute of Technology(IIT) 
Delhi, 
Hauz Khas, New Delhi- 110 016. 

tgandhi@ee.iitd.ac.in 

16  Dr. Bishnu Prasad Das,  
Assistant Professor, 
 Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering, 
 Indian Institute of Technology(IIT) 
Roorkee, 
Roorkee, Uttarakhand- 247 667. 

bpdasfec@iitr.ac.in,bishnu.iisc@gmail.com 

17 Dr. Babji Srinivasan,  
Assistant Professor, 
Department of Chemical Engineering, 
Indian Institute of Technology(IIT) 
Gandinagar, 
Room 213, Academic Building 5, 
Palaj, Gandhinagar, Gujarat- 382 355. 

babji.srinivasan@iitgn.ac.in,nithin@iitgn.ac.i
n, 

18 Dr.Bharadwaj Amrutur,  
Chairman and Professor, 
Department of Robert Bosch Centre 
for Cyber-Physical Systems, 
Indian Institute of Science, 
SID Building, 3rd Floor, 
Enterpreneurship Centre, Bangalore, 
Karnataka- 560 012. 

chairman@rbccps.org 



19 Dr. C S Kumar,  
Professor, 
 Department of Mechanical 
Engineering, 
Indian Institute of Technology(IIT) 
Kharagpur, 
Robotics Lab, Kharagpur, West 
Bengal- 721 302. 

kumar@mech.iitkgp.ernet.in,sudipta@ece.iit
kgp.ernet.in,sruti1947@gmail.com 

20 Dr. Sujit Prakash Gujar,  
Assistant Professor,  
Department of Machine learning 
Laboratory, 
International Institute of Information 
Technology, 
Hyderabad Gachibowli, Hyderabad - 
500 032, Telangana. 

sujit.gujar@iiit.ac.in,sujit.gujar@gmail.com,n
areshmanwani@gmail.com 

21 Dr. Ashish Dutta,  
Professor,  
Department of Mechanical 
Engineering,  
Indian Institute of Technology(IIT) 
Kanpur,  
Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh- 208 016. 

adutta@iitk.ac.in,brajb@iitk.ac.in, 

22 Dr. Swarup Roy,  
Assistant Professor,  
Department of Information 
Technology, 
North-Eastern Hill University,  
Umshing, Shillong- 793 022, 
Meghalaya. 

contact.swarup@gmail.com,swarup@nehu.a
c.in 

23 Dr. Monorama Swain,  
Senior Assistant Professor, 
Department of Electronics and 
communication engineering,  
Silicon Institute of Technology,  
Silicion Hills, Patia, Bhubaneswar- 751 
024, Orissa. 

mswain@silicon.ac.in,bijan@silicon.ac.in 

24 Dr. R. Dhanalakshmi,  
Associate Professor,  
Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering,  
National Institute of Technology(NIT) 
Nagaland,  
Chumukedima, Dimapur- 797 103, 
Nagaland 

r_dhanalakshmi@yahoo.com,dev_tayal2001
@yahoo.com 



25 Dr. L. Ashok Kumar,  
Professor, 
 Department of Electrical & 
Electronics Engineering,  
PSG College of Technology,  
Peelamedu, Coimbatore- 641 004, 
Tamilnadu. 

askipsg@gmail.com,lovelyndavid@gmail.co
m,karthirenu@gmail.com 

26 Dr. Arpan Kumar Kar,  
Assistant Professor,  
Department of Management Studies, 
Indian Institute of Technology(IIT) 
Delhi, 
Vishwakarma Bhawan, Shaheed Jeet 
Singh Marg, New Delhi- 110 016. 

arpankar@iitd.ac.in,arpan.kumar.kar@gmail.
com 

27 Dr. Shandar Ahmad,  
Professor,  
School of Computational and 
Integrative Sciences,  
Jawaharlal Nehru University,  
New Mehrauli Road, New Delhi- 110 
067. 

shandar@jnu.ac.in 

28 Dr. Chetan Arora,  
Assistant Professor,  
Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering,  
Indraprastha Institute of Information 
Technology(IIIT)  Delhi,  
Okhla Phase-3, New Delhi- 110 020. 

chetan@iiitd.ac.in  

29 Dr. Anand S. Sengupta,  
Assistant Professor,  
Department of Physics, 
 Indian Institute of Technology(IIT) 
Gandhinagar, Academic Block 5/326,  
Village Palaj, Simkheda, Gandhinagar-
382 355, Gujarat. 

asengupta@iitgn.ac.in 

30 Dr. Vineeth N Balasubramanian, 
Assistant Professor,  
Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering,  
Indian Institute of Technology(IIT) 
Hyderabad,  
Main Road, Near NH-65, Sangareddy, 
Kandi- 502 285, Telangana. 

vineethnb@iith.ac.in,srijith@iith.ac.in,ramak
rishna@iith.ac.in,sathya_p@iith.ac.in 



31 Dr. Dipankar Banerjee,  
Professor,  
Indian Institute of Astrophysics, 
Koramangala, Bangalore- 560 034, 
Karnataka. 

dipu@iiap.res.in, ravindra@iiap.res.in 

32 Dr. Prasanta Kumar Ghosh,  
Assistant Professor,  
Department of Electrical Engineering, 
Indian Institute of Science(IISc) 
Bangalore, 
Bangalore- 560 012, Karnataka. 

prasantag@gmail.com,prasantg@ee.iisc.ern
et.in 

33 Dr. U Dinesh Kumar,  
Professor & Chairperson, Decision 
Science and Information 
System(DSIS), 
Department of Data Centre and 
Analytics Lab(DCAL),  
Indian Institute of Management 
Bangalore(IIMB), Bannerghatta Road, 
Bangalore- 560 076, Karnataka. 

dineshk@iimb.ernet.in,gopaln@iimb.ernet.i
n 

34 Dr. Debi Prasad Das,  
Senior Scientist,  
Department of Process Modeling and 
Instrumentation Cell,  
CSIR-Institute of Minerals and 
Materials Technology,  
Near Acharya Vihar, Bhubaneswar- 
751 013, Odisha. 

dpdas@immt.res.in,dpdasimmt@gmail.com,
skbehera@immt.res.in,santoshbehera78@g
mail.com 

35 Dr. E. Grace Mary Kanaga,  
Associate Professor,  
Department of Computer Science & 
Technology,  
Karunya University,  
Karunya Nagar, Coimbatore - 641 
114, Tamilnadu 

grace@karunya.edu,kraimond@karunya.edu
,anitha_j@karunya.edu,thomasgeorge@karu
nya.edu 

36 Dr. Sunilkumar S Manvi,  
Professor & Director,  
School of Computing & Information 
Technology,  
Reva University,  
Rukmini Knowledge Park, 
Kattigenahalli, Yelahanka, Bangalore- 
560 064, Karnataka. 

nimritakoul@reva.edu.in 



37 Dr. Bharat Lohani,  
Professor,  
Department of Civil Engineering,  
Indian Institute of Technology(IIT) 
Kanpur, 
Kanpur- 208 016, Uttar Pradesh. 

blohani@iitk.ac.in 

38 Dr. Shantanu Desai,  
Associate Professor,  
Department of Physics,  
Indian Institute of Technology(IIT) 
Hyderabad,  
Kandi- 502 285, Telangana. 

shantanud@iith.ac.in,srijith@iith.ac.in 

39 Dr. M. Venkatesan,  
Assistant Professor,  
Department of Computer Science & 
Engineering,  
National Institute of Technology(NIT) 
Karnataka,  
Surathkal, Mangalore- 575 025, 
Karnataka 

venkisakthi77@gmail.com,venkisakthi@nitk.
edu.in  

40 Dr. Ashish Ghosh,  
Professor,  
Department of Center for Soft 
Computing Research,  
Indian Statistical Institute,  
203, Barrackpore Trunk Road, 
Kolkata- 700 108, West Bengal. 

ash@isical.ac.in,murthy@isical.ac.in 

41 Dr. Phaneendra Kumar Yalavarthy, 
Chairman and Associate Professor, 
Department of Computational and 
Data Sciences (CDS),  
Indian Institute of Science (IISc),  
C.V. Raman Avenue, Bangalore- 560 
012, Karnataka. 

phani@cds.iisc.ac.in,  

42 Dr. Anirudh Kumar,  
Scientist,  
Department of Drives and Control 
System Technology,  
CSIR-Central Mechanical Engineering 
Research Institute,  
Mahatma Gandhi Avenue, Durgapur- 
713 209, West Bengal. 

anirudhkumar2@gmail.com,anand.ashish@ii
tg.ac.in,saikatkumarshome@gmail.com 



43 Dr. Yashvardhan Sharma,  
Assistant Professor,  
Department of Computer Science and 
Information Systems,  
Birla Institute of Technology and 
Science(BITS) Pilani,  
Pilani Campus,Vidya Vihar, Pilani- 333 
031, Rajasthan. 

yash@pilani.bits-pilani.ac.in, 
lavika.goel@pilani.bits-
pilani.ac.in,goel.lavika@gmail.com 

44 Dr. Shalabh Bhatnagar,  
Professor,  
Department of Computer Science & 
Automation and the Robert Bosh 
Centre  for Cyber Physical System,  
Indian Institute of Science(IISc) 
Bangalore- 560 012, Karnataka. 

shalabh@csa.iisc.ernet.in 

45 Dr. Arijit Mondal,  
Assistant Professor, 
 Department of Computer Science & 
Technology,  
Indian Institute of Technology(IIT) 
Patna, 
Patna- 801 103, Bihar. 

arijit@iitp.ac.in,jimson@iitp.ac.in 

46 Dr. Soma Mitra,  
Associate Director, 
 Advanced Signal Processing Group, 
Centre for Development of Advanced 
Computing (CDAC)-Kolkata,  
PloE2/1, Block-GP, Sector-V, Salt Lake 
City, Kolkata-700 091, West Bengal 
 
 
 

soma.mitra@cdac.in,debasis.mazumdar@cd
ac.in,munmun.chakraborty@cdac.in,suban@
cse.iitd.ac.in 
 

47 Prof. Yogesh Simmhan,  
Assistant Professor,  
Department of Computational and 
Data Sciences (CDS),  
Indian Institute of Science (IISc),  
CDS 206, Nilgiri Marg, Bangalore-560 
012, Karnataka. 

simmhan@cds.iisc.ac.in 

48 Prof. Subrat Kar,  
Professor,  
Department of Electrical Engineering, 
Indian Institute of Technology(IIT) 
Delhi,  
Hauz Khas, New Delhi- 110 016. 

subrat@ee.iitd.ac.in,govind@pairsteps.com 

mailto:soma.mitra@cdac.in,debasis.mazumdar@cdac.in,munmun.chakraborty@cdac.in,suban@cse.iitd.ac.in
mailto:soma.mitra@cdac.in,debasis.mazumdar@cdac.in,munmun.chakraborty@cdac.in,suban@cse.iitd.ac.in
mailto:soma.mitra@cdac.in,debasis.mazumdar@cdac.in,munmun.chakraborty@cdac.in,suban@cse.iitd.ac.in
mailto:subrat@ee.iitd.ac.in,govind@pairsteps.com


49 Dr.Rahul Shrestha,  
Assistant Professor,  
School of Computing and Electrical 
Engineering, 
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi 
(IITM), 
Room no.G1-101, south campus, 
Kamand, Mandi- 175 005, Himachal 
Pradesh. 

rahul_shrestha@iitmandi.ac.in 

50 Dr. Gopi.Shrikanth Reddy,  
Assistant Professor,  
School of Computing and Electrical 
Engineering,  
Indian Institute of Technology(IIT) 
Mandi,  
Kamand Campus, Mandi- 175 005, 
Himachal Pradesh. 

gopiahrikanth@iitmandi.ac.in,mahima@iitj.a
c.in 

51 Dr. Ashim Saha,  
Assistant Professor,  
Department of Computer Science & 
Engineering,  
National Institute of Technology(NIT) 
Agartala,  
Agartala, Jirania, Tripura(W)- 799 
046. 

ashim.cse@nita.ac.in,ashim.nita@gmail.com
,sanjib.cst@gmail.com,sanjib.cse@nita.ac.in  

52 Dr. Sanjit Kaul,  
Assistant Professor,  
Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering,  
Indraprastha Institute of Information 
Technology(IIIT) Delhi,  
B-303, Academic Building, Okhla 
Phase 3, New Delhi- 110 020. 

skkaul@iiitd.ac.in,sujit@iiitd.ac.in,anands@ii
itd.ac.in 

53 Prof. Amit Prakash Singh,  
Professor,  
University School of Information, 
Communication & 
Technology(USICT), 
Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha 
University,  
Sector-16 C, Dwarka, New Delhi- 110 
078 

amit@ipu.ac.in,anuradha@ipu.ac.in 

mailto:ashim.cse@nita.ac.in,ashim.nita@gmail.com,sanjib.cst@gmail.com,sanjib.cse@nita.ac.in
mailto:ashim.cse@nita.ac.in,ashim.nita@gmail.com,sanjib.cst@gmail.com,sanjib.cse@nita.ac.in
mailto:skkaul@iiitd.ac.in,sujit@iiitd.ac.in,anands@iiitd.ac.in
mailto:skkaul@iiitd.ac.in,sujit@iiitd.ac.in,anands@iiitd.ac.in
mailto:amit@ipu.ac.in,anuradha@ipu.ac.in


54 Dr. Chetan Arora,  
Assistant Professor,  
Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering,  
Indraprastha Institute of Information 
Technology(IIIT) Delhi,  
Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase-III, 
New Delhi- 110 020. 

chetan@iiitd.ac.in,mbala@iitd.ac.in 

55 Dr. Meenakshi D'Souza,  
Associate Professor,  
International Institute of Information 
Technology-Bangalore (IIIB),  
26-C, Electronics City, Bangalore- 560 
100, Karnataka. 

meenakshi@iiitb.ac.in 

56 Dr. Hitesh Datt Mathur,  
Associate Professor,  
Department of Electrical and 
Electronics Engineering,  
Birla Institute of Technology and 
Science (BITS) Pilani,  
Pilani Campus, Vidya Vihar, Pilani- 
333 031, Rajasthan. 

mathurhd@pilani.bits-
pilani.ac.in,aashish.mathur@pilani.bits-
pilani.ac.in,nilanjan.chattaraj@pilani.bits-
pilani.ac.in,ngupta@pilani.bits-
pilani.ac.in,shobhapaulson@karunya.edu,jos
hidheeraj@dce.ac.in,yogeshkrishan.bhatesh
war@jaipur.manipal.edu 

57 Dr. Debarati Sen,  
Assistant Professor,  
G.S. Sanyal School of 
Telecommunications,  
Indian Institute of Technology(IIT) 
Kharagpur,  
Kharagpur-721 302, West Bengal. 

debarati@gssst.iitkgp.ernet.in,debarati@cse
.iitkgp.ernet.in,sandipc@cse.iitkgp.ernet.in, 

58 Dr. Elizabeth Rufus,  
Professor,  
School of Electronics Engineering,  
VIT University,  
Katpadi Tiruvalam Road, Vellore- 632 
014, Tamilnadu. 

dean.sense@vit.ac.in,director.sr@vit.ac.in 

mailto:chetan@iiitd.ac.in,mbala@iitd.ac.in
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mailto:dean.sense@vit.ac.in,director.sr@vit.ac.in


59 Dr. Poonam Prasad,  
Senior Scientist, 
CSIR-National Environmental 
Engineering Research 
Institute(NEERI) Nagpur, 
Nehru Marg, Nagpur- 440 020, 
Maharashtra. 

p_prasad@neeri.res.in,r_barnwal@cmeri.res
.in 

60 Dr. Nabendu Chaki,  
Professor,  
Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering,  
University of Calcutta,  
Technology Campus, JD-2, Sector 3, 
Salt Lake City, Kolkata- 700 106, West 
Bengal. 

nchaki@gmail.com,nabendu@ieee.org,sank
hayan@gmail.com,sarkar.anirban@gmail.co
m,rakesh.mishra.rbl@gmail.com,rakesh.mish
ra.rb1@gmail.com  

61 Dr. Amit Acharyya,  
Assistant Professor,  
Department of Electrical Engineering, 
Indian Institute of Technology(IIT) 
Hyderabad,  
Kandi, Sanga Reddy, Hyderabad- 502 
285, Telangana. 

amit_acharyya@iith.ac.in,asudeb_dutta@iit
h.ac.in,svanjari@iith.ac.in 

62 Dr. Javaid A. Sheikh,  
Assistant Professor,  
Department of Electronics,  
University of Kashmir,  
Hazratbal, Nigeen, Srinagar- 190 006, 
Jammu and Kashmir. 

sjavaid_29ku@yahoo.co.in,drgmbhar@gmail
.com,shabire1tr@gmail.com,sheikhjavaid@u
ok.edu.in,drgmbhat@gmail.com 

63 Dr. Sushanta Karmakar,  
Associate Professor,  
Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering, Indian Institute of 
Technology(IIT) Guwahati,  
Assam- 781 039. 

sushantak@iitg.ernet.in,santosh_biswas@iit
g.ernet.in 

64 Dr. Piyush P Kurur,  
Associate Professor, 
Department of Computer Science & 
Engineering, 
Indian Institute Technology(IIT) 
kanpur, 
kanpur, Uttar Pradesh- 208 016. 

ppk@cse.iitk.ac.in 
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